
 2022 - 2023 YCMSAC Boys BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date

Thur. Dec. 1 Oakridge @ Dutchman Creek
 

Mon. Dec. 5 Dutchman Creek @ York

Thur. Dec. 8 Clover @ Dutchman Creek

Mon. Dec. 12 Dutchman Creek @ Sullivan

Thur. Dec. 15 Dutchman Creek @ Rawlinson Road

Mon. Jan 9 Castle Heights @ Dutchman Creek

Thurs. Jan. 12 Dutchman Creek @ Saluda Trail

Thur. Jan. 19 Dutchman Creek @ Oakridge

Mon. Jan. 23 Dutchman Creek @ Clover

Thur. Jan. 26 York @ Dutchman Creek

Mon. Jan. 30 7th Grade Extra Cross Division Games West Host 5:30 pm

Thur. Feb. 2 8th Quarter Finals Higher Seed Host 5:30 pm

Mon. Feb. 6 8th Semi-Finals (Boys/Girls) Clover Middle School  

Thurs. Feb. 9 8th Finals (Boys/Girls) Clover Middle School

** 7th Grade Games Start @ 5:15 **
** 8th Grade Games Start @ 6:30 **


